RESULTATS, 13 FEVRIER 2025

Rang N° paire
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10
14
7
13

16

15

11
12

Joueurs

Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Arlette D'Eternod
Rachel de Raemy
Fabienne Pasquier
Denise Thalmann
Heidi Fuhrer
Frangoise Aebischer
Myriam Meyer
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Michelle Deliege
Yvonne Gendre
Pascale Fuzet

Farideh Hank
Danielle Cosandey
Olivier Simioni
André Binggeli
Birgit Hofer
Gérald Jan
Eugene Pasquier
Adrian Dinu
Nicole Jung

Anne-Marie De Mont

Anne-Francine Auberson

Marita Enderli
Edith Beck
Chantal Purro-Moix

Dominique Dreyer

MP
202.6
175.6
173.4
172.2
172.0
171.2
165.8
159.2
159.2
150.6
150.6
140.8
137.0
108.4
101.8

%
64.94
56.28
55.58
55.19
55.13
54.87
53.14
51.03
51.03
48.27
48.27
45.13
43.91
34.74
32.63
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/02/13/pair/8
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